Available cutting machines

o
Paul & Co

min. inner diameter
max. outer diameter
max. wall thickness
min. cutting length
max. cutting length
length of jumbo reel
cutting accuracy
max. speed
operator side
number of knives
year of manufacture
additional equipment

colour

length in mm
width in mm
height in mm
weight in kg

availability
price when new
asking price
comment

25 mm
190 mm
15 mm
5 mm
2,000 mm
2,100 mm
+/- 0.2 mm
85 cycles / min
right
1
2015
none

white

3,550
810
1,660
about 800

immediately

75,000.00 €

50,000.00 €
as good as new

30 mm
340 mm
20 mm
5mm
2,500 mm
2,505 mm
+/- 0.1 mm
250 cycles / min
right
2
1999
reinforced power unit
simple feed

white

7,000

2,500

1,700
about 2,500

four months

142,000.00 €

40,000.00 €
used condition

needs to be overhauled

30 mm
340 mm
20 mm
5mm
3,000 mm
3,050 mm
+/- 0.1 mm
350 cycles / min
left
2
2008
reinforced power unit
feed

blue RAL 5015

8,750

3,000

1,700
about 3,500

Feb 2021
190,000.00 €
85,000.00 €

used condition

70 mm

200 mm

20 mm

50 mm
3,000 mm
3,000 mm

central
1
2013
electrically operated
knife immersion

blue RAL 5015

6,600

1,000

1,300
about 400

immediately

36,600.00 €

36,600.00 €
new

subject to prior sale

K( Kunert Group

Cores - Corrugated - Paper
We make more out of them
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